Nr

ab~bwdN

w

N

N

N

Forare/CO-Driver

Robert Bergvik

Resultatlista Gimmasprinten

Klubb/Anmalare F-kl./B-kl. Bilm./Modell

Grp E

Ljusdals MS

Anm: Talldsens bil o dackservice

Gustav Nilsson
Jan-Erik Liiten
Thomas Andersson
Lars-Olov Sundquist
Peter Hammarstedt
Mats Abelson

lIsbo MK
SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge
Ljusdals MS
SMK Halsinge
Ljusdals MS

Anm: Svenska Saabklubben

Jocke Halvarsson

Bjorn Lindberg
Par Bryngelsson

Ljusdals MS

VOC/Gr N

Skutskars MS
SMK Halsinge

Anm: Valsta bildemontering

Bengt-Anders Rolin
Magnus Persson
Tomas Nilsson
Borje Svedberg
Henrik Lundberg
Orjan Flodin

Chrille Astrom
Stefan Ohrn
Sven-Ake Krantz

Tomas Bergman
Anders Larsson
Gert-Ove Lundqgvist
Uffe Slaaen

Michael Holmgren
Andreas Frolander
Clas Nordin

Sven Hallén
Anders Hedstrom

Mattias Hagg

Patrik Flodin

Hasse Kjellstrém
Conny Nystrom
Anm: Electrosystem

SMK Halsinge
SMK Sdderhamn
lisbo MK

lisbo MK

lisbo MK

SMK Halsinge

VOE/Gr N
Timra MK
Ljusdals MS
Ljusdals MS

C-forare 2 wd

SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge

B-forare 2 wd

Gnesta MK

SMK Halsinge
SMK Sdderhamn
SMK Sdderhamn
SMK Halsinge

A-forare 2 wd
SMK Halsinge

4 wd
lIsbo MK

SMK Séderhamn
SMK Séderhamn

C/E VW Golf

C/E Saab99
C/E Opel
C/E Volvo
C/E Saab99
C/E Opel
C/HRB3 Saab 96

C/E Opel

C/N1 Suzuki
C/VO Volvo

C/VO Volvo
C/VO Volvo
C/VO Volvo
C/VO Volvo
C/VO Volvo
C/VO Volvo

/VO Volvo
B/VO Volvo
A/VO Volvo

C/H VW Golf

C/H Saab
C/H Volvo
C/H Opel
B/H Opel
B/H Citroén
B/H Opel
B/H Volvo
B /N3 Citroén
A/H Toyota

A /N4 Subaru
A/NS4WD Mitsubishi
B /A8 Mitsubishi

SS1

16:22

16:05
16:57
17:46
17:59
16:57
19:44

15:31
16:18

16:16
17:18
16:00
17:12
19:58

14:23
14:52
15:11

14:26
15:08
15:51
15:28

14:51
15:25
16:11
22:21

14:12

13:41
13:59
13:58

SS2

15:14

15:48
16:47
17:18
17:22

14:12
14:34
14:48

14:02
14:59
15:57

14:14
14:41
15:40

13:33

12:48
13:43

Tot

31:36

31:53
33:44
35:04
35:21

28:35
29:26
29:59

28:28
30:07
31:48

29:05
30:06
31:51

27:45

26:29
27:42
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